0800 019 5899  |  enquiries@thermosphere.com  |  thermosphere.com
Data Sheet
Leading the charge for electric heating
Al
l c
on
te
nt
 ©
 2
02
4
Th
er
m
og
ro
up
 L
td
. T
he
rm
oS
ph
er
e
is
 a
 tr
ad
in
g
na
m
e
of
 T
he
rm
og
ro
up
 L
td
. E
&
O
E
Vertical Towel Bar - Round
Technical data
Voltage 12V SELV
Material 304 Stainless Steel
Finish shown Brushed Stainless Steel
Size W 142 x H 900 x D 100mm
Output 22 - 30W
Cable length 2m
Wiring connection Concealed
IP rating IP55
Warranty 5 years
Optional hook
The Vertical Towel Bar is a 12V (SELV) electric
heated towel bar designed to be installed
vertically. Each Vertical Towel Bar comes with an
optional hook.
• High quality 304 grade stainless steel.
• Safe for installation in bathrooms.
• Install with the included fixing studs.
• Install multiple bars for design impact and
effective towel drying.
• Hard wired to mains electricity via a suitably
rated 12V transformer.
• Available in a range of finishes.
0800 019 5899  |  enquiries@thermosphere.com  |  thermosphere.com
Data Sheet
Leading the charge for electric heating
Al
l c
on
te
nt
 ©
 2
02
4
Th
er
m
og
ro
up
 L
td
. T
he
rm
oS
ph
er
e
is
 a
 tr
ad
in
g
na
m
e
of
 T
he
rm
og
ro
up
 L
td
. E
&
O
E
Product dimensions
Care and maintenance
Clean with a soft cloth moistened with warm, mild soapy water. Dry with a soft cloth. Do not use
strong cleaners or abrasives as they can damage the finish.
900 mm
38 mm
100 mm
785 mm
0800 019 5899  |  enquiries@thermosphere.com  |  thermosphere.com
Data Sheet
Leading the charge for electric heating
Al
l c
on
te
nt
 ©
 2
02
4
Th
er
m
og
ro
up
 L
td
. T
he
rm
oS
ph
er
e
is
 a
 tr
ad
in
g
na
m
e
of
 T
he
rm
og
ro
up
 L
td
. E
&
O
E
Available finishes
Diamond Polished Stainless Steel Brushed Stainless Steel Gun Metal
Brushed Nickel Brushed Brass Brushed Gold
Pastel Blue Pastel Pink Pastel Lilac
Matt Black Matt White
0800 019 5899  |  enquiries@thermosphere.com  |  thermosphere.com
Data Sheet
Leading the charge for electric heating
Al
l c
on
te
nt
 ©
 2
02
4
Th
er
m
og
ro
up
 L
td
. T
he
rm
oS
ph
er
e
is
 a
 tr
ad
in
g
na
m
e
of
 T
he
rm
og
ro
up
 L
td
. E
&
O
E
Code Size (mm) Finish Ouput (W)
HTB-VR-900 900 x 142 x 100 Diamond Polished Stainless Steel 22
HTB-VR-900-BSS 900 x 142 x 100 Brushed Stainless Steel 30
HTB-VR-900-BRB 900 x 142 x 100 Brushed brass 24
HTB-VR-900-BRG 900 x 142 x 100 Brushed Gold 30
HTB-VR-900-BRN 900 x 142 x 100 Brushed Nickel 24
HTB-VR-900-GM 900 x 142 x 100 Gun Metal 30
HTB-VR-900-MBK 900 x 142 x 100 Matt Black 30
HTB-VR-900-MWT 900 x 142 x 100 Matt White 30
HTB-VR-900-PBL 900 x 142 x 100 Pastel Blue 26
HTB-VR-900-PLC 900 x 142 x 100 Pastel Lilac 26
HTB-VR-900-PPK 900 x 142 x 100 Pastel Pink 26
Sizes and finishes